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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $855,247 924
Garrett H $766,654 834
Josh S $677,483 748
Keith T $573,189 727
Andrew E $372,175 425
Greg B $347,102 403
Blair O $325,101 316
Dusty T $322,415 403
Ashley C $290,714 316
Nick G $272,892 268
Blythe B $200,836 250
Max G $191,818 224
Garrett S $172,936 192
Will K $152,045 156
Laura M $142,743 178

TEAM A/P APPS

Alex C $89,236 91
Dylan W $88,594 89
Naomi G $85,391 106
Cole T $81,706 120
Scott D $81,059 121
Steven H $76,067 76
Nate S $69,192 72
Connor E $68,340 62
Storme C $65,948 81
Asia H $65,700 65
Blake N $57,669 65
Joe B $56,840 55
Alex M $54,298 47
Doug H $51,213 58
Rafael R $50,056 62



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Branden D $49,047 65 Kailyn B $31,093 42 Bryson S $23,556 18
Spencer V $48,920 57 Brian A $30,183 29 Eric G $23,045 23
AJ R $48,395 48 Rex N $29,992 31 Danny B $22,921 25
Shane R $46,689 52 Isaac S $29,992 31 Grayson R $22,806 21
Alex P $46,012 53 Kalid H $29,955 34 Dima F $22,161 18
Mekayla M $44,973 53 Tyler K $29,639 32 Jalen D $22,101 23
Connor H $43,700 43 Daniel K $29,519 34 Mike J $21,876 13
Mason D $43,036 32 Martin M $27,358 25 Walter G $21,829 17
Cat B $41,396 38 Eugene M $27,334 29 Mason H $21,663 22
James T $40,841 46 Abel H $26,992 45 Amanda F $21,648 16
Gerardo M $40,198 42 Dennis R $26,852 29 Bobby P $21,339 25
Colby S $39,750 43 Anthony J $26,067 23 Chuekha H $21,282 17
Russell W III $38,923 44 Jermaine W $25,850 42 John H $21,186 19
Dustin H $37,459 43 Anthony H $24,949 33 Courtney P $21,152 27
Stephen D $37,069 47 Chad A $24,107 18 Nichole B $20,298 22
Owen M $31,105 38 Al-S $23,830 27 Josiah M $20,233 20

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Becca A $19,691 19 Chad S $14,594 16 Stefanie R $11,914 15
Christina B $19,388 21 Jennifer E $14,381 13 Zamantha M $11,850 17
Xavier C $19,014 19 Brooke M $14,271 17 Tiffany T $11,850 17
Ali O $18,660 18 Crystal T $13,933 20 Jonathan S $11,754 10
Grace W $18,197 19 Brooke M $13,932 16 Steven W $11,403 12
Pierce M $18,031 21 William D $13,838 17 Jonathan J $11,053 12
Hobbs J $17,886 26 Court L $13,551 15 Mikal R $10,882 11
Larry G $17,487 16 Marcus C $13,436 18 Jim H $10,764 13
Nick R $17,486 22 Grace S $13,398 17 Christian A $10,657 11
Mitch B $17,410 18 Matthew T $13,224 15 Jack M $10,541 12
Christopher H $16,868 14 Katie M $13,178 20 Luke R $10,449 14
Mario F $16,828 36 Alstin V $13,005 18 Brittany F $9,875 15
John S $16,631 18 Ryan S $12,902 18 Brandon L $9,761 13
Billy K $16,528 15 Chris L $12,857 18 Dennis D $9,697 11
Adrienne M $16,517 17 Guy M $12,769 16 Michael W $9,602 10
Mike R $16,118 12 Jessica D $12,741 31 Bobby B $9,444 11
Tracy S $15,569 24 Ronald T $12,444 14 Carter P $9,441 14
Tracy E $15,391 15 Jonathan M $12,218 18 Nelson C $9,386 12
Robert H $15,131 22 Jaime M $12,188 24 Ronnie B $9,266 11
Karen F $14,839 17 Windy H $11,968 18 Stephanie J $9,168 8
Whitney H $14,809 19



AGENT A/P APPS

Mike J $21,876 13
Mason H $21,663 22
Martin M $20,163 18
Steven H $18,665 11
Connor E $17,095 10
Tony F $15,003 14
Gerardo P $14,666 12
Nichole B $14,588 16
Ali O $14,388 11
Spencer V $14,253 13
Christopher H $13,472 10
Briana B $13,315 8
Matthew T $13,224 15
Titus H $13,152 11
Doug H $12,855 13
Chad A $11,921 8

AGENT A/P APPS

Connor H $11,361 7
Billy K $10,863 10
Smiley M $10,845 18
Phillip J $10,836 9
Jim H $10,764 11
Marcus Al-S $10,606 12
Seth B $10,560 12
Grace S $10,504 14
Mitch B $10,306 10
Alex P $10,160 8
Lucas S $10,140 9
Karen F $10,139 11
Owen M $10,077 8
Courtney P $10,067 15
Jalen D $10,042 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Mike J $21,876 13 Isaiah J $9,736 5 Ben B $7,438 9
Mason H $21,663 22 Eli S $9,253 11 Alek McM $7,385 4
Martin M $20,163 18 Trevor S $9,209 7 Grace W $7,384 6
Steven H $18,665 11 Stephanie J $9,168 8 Chris N $7,380 6
Connor E $17,095 10 Shawn T $8,878 8 Jackie M $7,373 7
Tony F $15,003 14 Mike R $8,738 6 Nick R $7,291 5
Gerardo P $14,666 12 Jared N $8,738 4 Peyton W $7,254 7
Nichole B $14,588 16 Emilee A $8,697 6 DeQuentin D $7,234 3
Ali O $14,388 11 Alstin V $8,590 12 Jonathan V $7,199 9
Spencer V $14,253 13 Sheena W $8,580 9 Ali AlK $7,195 7
Christopher H $13,472 10 Nicholas R $8,502 4 Emily S $7,189 10
Briana B $13,315 8 Jonathan M $8,492 12 Coult A $7,188 6
Matthew T $13,224 15 Ann B $8,414 10 Nathan C $7,155 4
Titus H $13,152 11 Rafael M $8,350 11 Marta C $7,139 7
Doug H $12,855 13 Kalid H $8,292 12 Courtney P $7,134 7
Chad A $11,921 8 Brinton A $8,259 9 Naomi G $7,123 6
Connor H $11,361 7 TJ S $8,235 3 Kathleen I $7,115 8
Billy K $10,863 10 Levi H $8,192 8 Micah T $7,104 8
Smiley M $10,845 18 Hope F-T $8,154 7 Amanda F $7,098 8
Phillip J $10,836 9 Brandon P $8,149 13 Rachel J $7,039 12
Jim H $10,764 11 Bryson S $8,124 4 Alec G $7,038 9
Marcus Al-S $10,606 12 Nate C $8,100 5 Brittany R $7,025 6
Seth B $10,560 12 Mikal R $8,065 7 Christian A $7,003 7
Grace S $10,504 14 Rebekah H $7,960 7 AJ R $6,969 7
Mitch B $10,306 10 Dallas B $7,924 10 Blake N $6,942 9
Alex P $10,160 8 Russell W III $7,920 7 Alexa H $6,850 9
Lucas S $10,140 9 Ronnie B $7,816 8 Tim DeF $6,834 7
Karen F $10,139 11 Stefanie R $7,715 10 Haley F $6,795 8
Owen M $10,077 8 Moe A $7,699 6 Anthony H $6,793 14
Courtney P $10,067 15 Kevin N $7,692 10 Ben B $6,727 8
Jalen D $10,042 7 Branden D $7,665 8 Gerardo M $6,708 6
Jermaine W $9,984 15 Valeska P $7,617 8 Wanda L $6,697 5
Samantha D $9,913 8 Kershlyn L $7,613 5 Landon H $6,660 8
Melinda P $9,807 7 Riddick B $7,581 9 Hobbs J $6,580 10
Beverley C $9,765 6 Corinne C $7,459 9 Jasmin C $6,550 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Charles P $6,504 6 Garrett H $5,524 5 Anthony J $4,923 4
Ricky M $6,493 7 Jeannette B $5,502 5 Crystal T $4,849 7
Andres R $6,463 11 Marcus C $5,465 3 Ashley T $4,828 3
Macy H-P $6,395 8 Brandon R $5,459 13 Madison P $4,824 3
Lacey L $6,307 7 Lucas D $5,454 5 Tracy E $4,785 5
Josiah M $6,301 4 Shane C $5,433 5 Davey M $4,716 3
Ashton M $6,288 8 Matthew M $5,419 5 Tissany A $4,700 6
Cameron K $6,271 5 Ryan B $5,368 7 Malika W $4,681 8
Derrick L $6,143 7 Naomi L $5,360 7 Rodney G $4,668 4
LaTrice R $6,056 6 Lynn F $5,360 7 Andre R $4,668 3
Samantha W $6,048 4 Ryan H $5,346 9 Windy H $4,650 7
Jordan R $6,040 5 Giuseppe B $5,321 6 Camaron H $4,650 6
Chelsea P $5,990 5 Bill E $5,314 9 Mikaya B $4,633 6
Jere M $5,982 6 Lindsay L $5,288 5 Frank W $4,626 5
Melody T $5,907 5 Gonzalo L $5,286 7 Logan Y $4,623 3
Ashley R $5,904 1 Guy M $5,246 6 Annsley J $4,616 4
Elizabeth C $5,876 5 James A $5,212 5 Shannan M $4,603 7
Lydia M $5,859 9 Dakota Y $5,208 3 Jeremiah M $4,602 5
Jennifer El-A $5,829 5 Brad K $5,200 6 Lauren F $4,601 3
Isai C $5,820 4 Don G $5,184 7 Joe H $4,559 7
Cliff S $5,804 7 Steven W $5,166 7 Stephen D $4,534 4
Aaron N $5,766 7 Larry G $5,157 4 Alex C $4,534 5
Solon S $5,764 8 Mike T $5,153 4 Nick G $4,522 5
Emerson F $5,742 5 Ashley R $5,139 5 Parker T $4,486 6
Lauren S $5,737 7 Sam P $5,116 6 Jacob C $4,476 5
Pierce M $5,726 6 Brandon C $5,115 5 John H $4,454 4
Matt D $5,724 6 Robbie O $5,077 7 Jonah T G $4,391 7
Leslie I $5,665 5 Fred F $5,065 4 Chad W $4,365 4
Jessica W $5,653 5 Cameron W $5,020 4 Amanda L $4,331 3
Matt O $5,653 6 Christie S $4,996 6 Dylan A $4,325 5
Greg D $5,628 6 Lamont H $4,986 6 Charles S $4,317 5
Nate S $5,616 5 Jadon VanL $4,981 5 Colby S $4,308 5
Nicholas A $5,604 6 Robbie M $4,972 4 Marcus R $4,282 4

Nick R $5,592 7 Austin O $4,958 8 Hunter R $4,278 4
Katie K $5,561 10 Darian G $4,952 5 Yassir A $4,272 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Patrick B $4,268 5 Chuekha H $3,869 4 Jillian M $3,379 5
Terry H $4,252 3 William D $3,859 4 William H $3,372 3
Chris L $4,235 5 Stephen C $3,851 5 Ineida A $3,363 10
Stacey E $4,221 5 Monica H $3,822 1 Monica S $3,357 3
Samantha T $4,213 6 Sara H $3,803 6 Loc P $3,357 3
Abel H $4,210 4 Grayson R $3,792 2 Jonathan J $3,350 4
Troy B $4,210 5 Steven C $3,786 3 Will F $3,340 4
Daniel S $4,200 3 Winner M $3,780 3 Linda B $3,339 2
Ronald T $4,188 4 Daniel B $3,778 10 Leonora B $3,339 2
Becca A $4,187 6 Dalton W $3,774 3 Eric G $3,328 4
Skye H $4,181 4 Caleb L $3,738 3 Tiffany T $3,275 2
John S $4,171 5 Tomekica E $3,688 4 Zamantha M $3,269 3
Daniel K $4,167 8 Michael B $3,654 4 Rafael A $3,264 4
Ivan H $4,167 4 Caleb K $3,638 8 Cody L $3,257 4
Jamir J $4,151 8 Court L $3,632 4 Cody P $3,254 4
Jon G $4,151 4 Joey H $3,620 5 Zane W $3,253 4
Ryder D $4,116 5 Jake S $3,605 6 Mary B $3,244 4
Brittany B $4,113 1 Dom M $3,604 4 Nelson C $3,243 5
Hal C $4,080 3 Andrea S $3,596 2 Lisa S $3,219 3
Patrick W $4,070 4 Taylor M $3,580 4 Stacey R $3,216 3
Samantha B $4,063 4 David F $3,565 4 Pinkney P $3,190 6
Casey W $4,061 5 Ryan R $3,563 4 Josh M $3,185 4
Ninah W $4,060 3 Sherri W $3,558 4 Christina B $3,145 4
Rosa M $4,047 9 Rex N $3,546 4 Amber B $3,131 5
Clark W $4,045 3 Danielle N $3,525 4 Tracy H $3,112 5
Daniel L $4,044 4 Addison D $3,503 4 John S $3,108 4
Tatum T $4,030 5 Ranaldo D $3,485 4 Whitney H $3,083 3
Kamie C $4,008 4 James T $3,475 3 Jess H $3,083 4
Ryan S $4,001 5 Sergio D $3,447 4 Brooke M $3,080 4
Renee F $3,982 3 Ashley M $3,444 6 Monica M $3,036 7
Mick P $3,970 5 Chris L $3,414 4 Robert G $3,023 3
Michael W $3,960 5 Maranda P $3,411 7 Skye K $3,006 4
Ashley F $3,936 4 Ryan R $3,407 5 Eugene M $3,001 8
Cody L $3,870 8 Madison K $3,405 5 Joe B $3,000 3
Chad S $3,870 5 Jennifer P $3,399 8



SE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise LinesSE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise Lines

https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/


SE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise LinesSE Caribbean - Virgin Cruise Lines

https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/


https://nasbinc.com/eventlist/oct-20-21-fall-regional-convention-north-carolina/


https://nasbinc.com/eventlist/oct-27-28-texas-regional-convention-momentum23/
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https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/
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https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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